211210 Oras Tud, L=100

EAN: 6414150010613
VVS: 728005310

static.oras.com/211210

D-tud

o Tilbehgr

e Forkromet

Svingtud, Profil konstruktion
Standard luftblander

Tekniske data

Tekniske egenskaber

Tilslutningsstgrrelse
Fremspring

Materiale
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G3/4
100 mm

brass

1/2
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Reservedele
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SP0044
Navn
01 0-ring, 13.6x2.4
02 Plastbgsning (10 stk), 18/20.6 Forkromet
03 Plastring (10 stk)
04 Luftblander, M22x1 HC B Forkromet

Kode
469360/10
219595/10
219563/10
232201

ws
745131464
745131465
745131471
744900022
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